Meniscal Root Avulsion Repair
Surgical Technique
02  I  Meniscal Root Avulsion Repair
Position the marking hook over the back of the tibia at
the desired location for tissue reattachment.
Engage the lock to prevent rotation of the marking hook
while introducing the guide into the joint through a
PassPort Button cannula.

6
06  I  Meniscal Root Avulsion Repair
Ordering Information
Meniscal Repair and Resection Instruments and Kits
Product Description Item Number
Meniscal repair and resection set case AR-4555C
RetroConstruction™ drill guide handle, side release AR-1510HR
Drill sleeve, for side-release handle, ratcheting, stepped AR-1510FS-7
Insert, for stepped drill sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1204F-24I
Meniscal root marking hook AR-1610MR
Locking guide, for meniscal root marking hook AR-1610LG
Drill, cannulated, 2.4 mm, with passing wire AR-1594D-24
Knee Scorpion™ suture passer AR-12990
Knee Scorpion™ needle AR-12990N
FiberLink™, SutureTape, white / blue, 0.9 mm, with closed loop AR-7559
TigerLink™, SutureTape, white / black, 0.9 mm, with closed loop AR-7559T
Mini suture retriever, straight, 2.75 mm AR-11540F
MegaBiter™ punch, straight AR-41006
MegaBiter punch, up-curved AR-41026
MegaBiter punch, straight, left AR-41006L
MegaBiter punch, straight, right AR-41006R
Arthroscopic measurement probe, 60°, 220 mm AR-4070-01
Probe, 3.4 mm hook AR-10010
Meniscal repair rasp AR-4130
Meniscal Root Repair Kit With PEEK SwiveLock® Anchor AR-4550P
Knee Scorpion™ needle
FlipCutter® II reamer, 6 mm